
Holland Lady Hornet 
Junior High Volleyball Schedule

2025

Day Date Opponent Time Location Teams
Thursday Aug. 21 McDade 5:00 PM Home 7A & 8A

Monday Aug. 25 Milano 5:00 PM Home 7A & 8A

Thursday Sept. 4 Bartlett 5:00 PM Bartlett 7A & 8A

Monday Sept. 8 Granger 5:00 PM Home Mixed, 7A, 8A

Monday Sept. 15 Thorndale 5:00 PM Thorndale Mixed, 7A, 8A

Thursday Sept. 25 McDade 5:00 PM McDade 7A & 8A

Saturday Sept. 27 Jarrell Ranch TBD Jarrell 7A & 8A

Monday Sept. 29 Milano 5:00 PM Milano 7A & 8A

Monday Oct. 6 Bartlett 5:00 PM Home 7A & 8A

Thursday Oct. 16 Granger 5:00 PM Granger Mixed, 7A, 8A

Monday Oct. 20 Thorndale 5:00 PM Home Mixed, 7A, 8A

Coaches: Kelly Taisler

Megan Gersbach

Athletic Director:  JB Chaney
Girls Coordinator: AJ Walker

Middle School Principal:  Gracie Schlickeisen

Superintendent:  Jennisty Thomason


